Queen's - Day 3 - Aggregate

20/08/11

13:58:08

A

Grade

W It b Wb

COLLINGS
CORBETT
LATHAM
ENSLIN
BELL
BAXTER
GRENFELL
WILLIAMS
HISLOP
WHALEN
RUSH
ROBERTSON
HARRISON
THCMPSON
HAHN
DUNSTALL
BIDGOOD
HAYES
DODSCON
YOUNG
BAILEY
PICTCN
GEANGE
BROOKER
MOSs
COCK
GARDINER
COLE
RICH
MARSHALL
DAVIES
GRIFFITHS
SMITH
CONCANEN
KRAUT
EVANS
LOBWEIN
EDSER
HILLS
WEBB-ENSLIN
MOON
PHIPPARD
GRIFFITHS
PHILLIPS

BOSCHETTI
ROBINSON
COLLINGS
WATKINS
BELL
WILSON
HOBBS
WITTORFF
DODS
CASKE
ROWLANDS
VAN SCHALEKWYK
NEGUS
ROBINSON
DRAIN
MONAGHAN
CCLE
MACKAY
MCGUIGAN
FREHNER
SHOOBRIDGE
TAYLOR
HULETT
WOoD
FITZMAURICE
SWEET
JACOBS
Q'KEEFE
SIMS
O'LOGHLEN
POZZEBON
BITHREY
JONES

GREG
SPENCER
ASHLEY
LEN
MALCOM
KENNETH
JIM
BEN
ROSS
JOHN
IAN
NICHOLAS
DAVID
COLIN
DAVID
ROBERT
DUNCAN
HELEN
NATHAN
TERRY
PHIL
GEQFFREY
EEN
GEORGE
KEITH
GILLIAN
WENDY
DAVID
IAN
PETER
MICHAEL
ROBERT
VIV
MAX
EVAN
KEVIN
PETER
BILL
MARK
GORDON
WAYNE
ADRIAN
MICHAEL
PAUL
ANGUS
ANDREW
ALAN
GEORGE
ALLAN
JOHN
ERUCE
WILLEM
DONNA
LEE
NEIL
SCOTT
KAREN
LAURIE
ANTHONY
IAN
WINSTCON
MATTHEW
PETER
BARRY
ALASTAIR
MICHEIL
ROBERT
TONY
ANDREW
KIM
MATTHEW
ROD
RICHARD

TE PUKE NZ
BEMALLA

NATIVES

PACIFIC

SARINA

LITHGOW SMALL
BENDIGO

BATHURST

IPSWICH & DISTRICT
AUSTRAL EDEN
IPSWICH

WURGABUP

MURRAY BRIDGE
NATIVES/ARMY
LYNDHURST
UNGARIE

CROWS NEST/GOOMBUNGEE
SHEPPARTON
KAITUNA BLENHEIM N2
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS
HOLSWORTHY
MUNGINDI BORDER
PACIFIC

YORKSHIRE

PORT MACQUARIE
LITHGOW SMALL
NATIVES

NORTH ARM

KANIVA

WARWICE

WEST WALLSEND
PACIFIC

SPRING RIDGE

CITY OF SUBIACO
UNIVERSITY OF QLD
HORSHAM

IPSWICH & DISTRICT
CENTRAL

CANBERRA

PACIFIC

WINGHAM
MURWILLUMBAH
CONCORD
UNIVERSITY OF QLD
PORT MACQUARIE
DARKAN

cQTS

CROWS NEST/GOOMBUNGEE
MANLY

HOLSWORTHY
LILYDALE
HOLSWORTHY
ORANGE

CENTRAL

BENDIGO

CLERMCNT

TE PUKE NZ
CHAPMAN

PORT JACKSON
NARRABRI

NATIMUK

BUNBURY

CITY OF SUBIACO
NATIVES

LYNDHURST
BRISBANE
HOLSWORTHY
BEAUDESERT

PORT MACQUARIE
NARROMINE/DUBBO
NORTH ARM
KAMBALDA
MOSMAN/NEUTRAL BAY
CITY OF SUBIACO
MURWILLUMBAH
WARIALDA ROCKY
GEELONG

EATANDRA

NATIVES

HOBART TARGET
BORDERTOWN
GRAFTON

PORT JACKSON
NATIVES
UNIVERSITY OF QLD
SPRING RIDGE
MANLY

.007

. 005
. 004
.002
.002
.004
.004
. 006
. 006
.004
.006
.003

.002
.001
.002
.005
.005
.008

.006
.005
.006
.004
.005
.003
.006
. 005
005
.002
. 007
. 005
.003
.003
-004
.002
.002
.006
. 006
.003
. 003
.005

.004
.003
.003
.002
.003
.002
.000
.004
.004
.005
. 005
002
.005
.004
. 004
.002
- 002
. 004
. 002
.001
.002
.008
.006
.005
.004
.001
.002
.003
.003
.002
.003
.001
.000
.003
.003
.004
.004
.004
.002
.004
.004
.002
.001

47.005 97.012
48.004 97.010
47.003 97.008

47.001 97.003
47.900 97.002
47.006 96.010
46.005 96.009
47.002 96,008
96.008
48.003 96.007
48.001 96,007
46.004 96.007
47.003 96.006
48.002 96.004

46.001 96.003
46.003 95.008

45.000 95.008
46.002 95.007
46.001 95.007
45.002 95.007
45.001 95.007
45.002 95.006
45.000 95.005
47.001 95.004
44.005 94.011
46.003 94.008
45.003 94.008
45.005 94.007
45.000 94.007
44.002 94.007
45.003 54.008
45.003 94.006
45.001 94.005
44.002 94,004

45.005 93.011
43.003 93.009
45.003 93.006
44.003 93.006
44.001 93.006
47.002 93.005
44.001 93.005
46.001 93.004
46.001 93.004
45.002 93.004
45.001 293.004
45.001 93,003
46,002 93.002
47.004 92.008
44.004 92.008
43.003 92.008
42.003 92.008
45.004 92.006
44.001 92.006
43.002 92.006
43.002 92.006
45.003 92.005
44.003 92,005
44.001 92.005
44.001 92.003
42,002 92,003

43.003 91.011
42.003 91.009
44.002 91.007
44.002 91.006
44.004 91.005
44.003 91.005
43,002 91.005
41.002 91.005
43.002 91.004
42,001 91.004
43.002 91.003
44.002 91.002
42.004 90.007
42.004 920.007
42.002 90.006
40.002 90.006
44.001 90.005
42.002 20.004
41.000 90.004
40.000 90.004
44.001 90.003
46.001 90.002
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BAKER
DYER
JEFFERY
MCGUIGAN
KENT
PRAYLE
SEWELL
ABOOD
CADDEN
BROWN
SCOVELL
WIN

DYER
LISTON
SOUTHWELL
O 'MEARA
SOLOMON
HULETT
MARSDEN
JACOBS
KERR
GILLILAND
WOOLSCHOT
MONEY
EARL
FELTON
MCGUREN
AUSTGEN
ABOOD
BURNS
HARRIS
FLYNN
LATHAM
RANKIN
TESSMAN
BALLANTYNE
BROWN
CRONK

Q' DONNELL
CANTY
MAYFIELD
BRDJANOVIC
CHRISTIE
THURTELL
SMITH
JONES
CASLEY
KENNEDY
WHITE
MARETT
DICKENSON
HORGAN
FORD
NCRTH
DODS
DOLAN
YOUNG
ARROWSMITH
FELTON
SAMUELSON
SULTANA
COMPTON
ROWLANDS
PHILLIPS
GROSSKREUTZ

CAROL
DENNIS
JOHN
GEQFFREY
JOHN
HERMAN
CHRIS
DAMIEN
DAVID
BRYAN
GERRY
BOB
ANDREW
NEIL
DON
WENDY
MIEE
BLATR
WILLIAM
NORM
ALRN
LEIGH
THOMAS
ANDREW
MIJO
ERIC
PETER
CATHY
COLIN
PETER
BOB
BARRY
LEIGH
JIM
FRANK
DUDLEY
ROGER
CHRISTINE
SHAUN
JOHN
CHARLES
LAURA
ARTHUR
TONY
PETER
REG
ROBERT
GEQFF

PACIFIC
DARWIN
LYNDHURST
MOSMAN/NEUTRAL
FASHIONS MOUNT
MARYBOROUGH
WONDONGA
ALBERT DISTRICT
CENTRAL

CROWS NEST GOCMBUNGEE

NATIVES

NZ

DARWIN
WARRACKNABEAL
WINGHAM

GOLD COAST CTY
NATIVES

GEELCNG
GERALDGREEN
BORDERTOWN
PACIFIC
TOOWOOMBA
BRISBANE

CITY OF SUBIACO
BACIFIC

CITY OF SUBIACO
WODONGA

EAST PERTH
ALBERT DISTRICT
NORTH ARM
ALBERT DISTRICT
WOOMERA
NATIVES
WANGARATTA
JANDOWAE
HORNSBY
NARROMINE/DUBBO
MURWILLUMBAH
PACIFIC

NATIVES

IPSWICH
BRISBANE

TOWNSVILLE MARKSMEN

WINGHAM

BRISBANE MRRINERS

NATIVES
MURRAY BRIDGE

TOWNSVILLE MARKSMAN RC

WINGHAM

NATIVES

PRATTEN

BACCHUS MARSH
MAREEBA
GOONDIWINDI
CITY OF SUBIACO
MURWILLUMBAH
COOTAMUNDRA
BILOELA

CITY OF SUBIACO
PACIFIC

UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND

GOLD COAST CITY
LYNDHURST

WEST WALLSEND
BRISBANE

. 000
.000
.006
. 004
.006
.002
.003
.004
. 004
.003
. 004
.002
.003
. 004
.004
.003
.002
.005
.004
.0086
.006
.004
.003
.004
.005
.005
.002

.001
. 001
004
.003
.002
. 001
.0086
.003
.005
-004
. 003
.003
. 001
.002
.001
.007
.004
.002
.003
.004
. 003
. 006
. 006
.001
. 001
.004
.002
.002
.002
.004
.004
.001
.gez2
.002
.001
.003
.o002

.002
.000
.03
.003
.001
.003
.002
.001
.gol
.001
.000
.002
.001
.000
.000
.001
.boo

.003
.001
.00l
.002
.002

001

000
.000
.001
. 000
.001
.000
.001
001
.000
. 000
.001
.003
.001
.001

001

.001
.002
.001
.000
.001
.oc2
.003
.002
.001
.001
.001
.001
-005
.003
.000
.001
.001
.002
.001
.000
.001
.001
.000
.002
.000
-000

.002
.000
009
.007
.007
.005
.005
.005
.005
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
-004
-004
.002
.o08
.007
.007
.007
.006
.005
.05
. 005
. 005
.Q03
.003
. 002
.001
.005
.004
-002
.001
.007
.06
.006
.005
.004
.004
.003
.003
.001
.008
.006
.005
.005
.005
.004
.007
.007
.006
.004
.004
.003
. 003
.004
. 005
.004

.003
.002
.003
.003
.002
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Queen's - Day 3 - Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:09

B Grade

1 HOPE JOHN TAS NORTHWEST 49.002 47.002 96.004 V

2 REES NICK DARLING DOWNS 49.002 47.001 96.003

3 HARLING BRETT JANDOWAE 49.005 46.003 95.008

4 MORRISON GARY IPSWICH 49.003 45.004 94,007

5 READ BILL UNIVERSITY OF QLD 49.004 45.003 94.007 V

6 HENDERSON GARRY PACIFIC 48.004 46.002 94,006

7 PRYDE BILL SPALDING RIFLE CLUB 46.003 45.003 91.006 V

8 SMITH STEVE NATIVES 47.003 44,002 591.005

5 PURDEN MICHAEL SHEPPARTON 49.002 42.002 91.004 V
10 IRWIN MAURICE BUNDABERG BURNETT 46,002 44.002 90.004 V
11 REID MAHLON BODDINGTON 49.003 41.001 90.004
12 BIRCH PETER NORTH ARM 48.002 42.001 90.003
13 PETSCHEL TREVOR WERRIBEE 45.000 45.000 90.000 V
14 MULHOLLAND MIKE SUBIACO 46.005 42.001 88.006
15 HOWLETT KEVIN NATIVES 44,003 44.002 88.005
16 BREEZE JAMES DARLING DOWNS 47,002 41.002 88.004
17 NEILSEN RYAN PACIFIC 48.003 40.000 88.003
18 MAGUIRE JOHN WEST WALLSEND 45.000 43.001 88.001
192 WARD KEN RAGLAN 46.004 41.002 87.006 V
20 WILSON ERIC HOLSWORTHY 47.002 40.002 87.004
21 PURDEN BRENDA SHEPPARTON 47.003 39.001 86.004 L
22 LITTLELY DAVID BASSENDEAN BELL 47.004 39.0600 86.004 V
23 SOUTHERN BARRY STRATFORD - MAFFRA 48.004 38.000 86.004 V
24 CAVANAGH GREG WODCONGA 49.003 37.001 86.004
25 MCKENZIE MAL PORT MACQUARIE 45.000 41.003 86.003
26 NEELY DAVID PACIFIC 48.001 38.002 86.003
27 MCMILLAN PETER GOLD COAST 46.004 39.001 85.005
28 O'DONNELIL CHARLES PACIFIC 44.002 41.002 85.004
29 STEEL ROBERT CROWS NEST GOOMBUNGEE 42.002 42.001 84.003 V
30 SAXBY RUSSELL GOONDIWINDI 44.002 40.001 84.003
31 LINDNER DAVID KAPUNDA 46.003 37.002 B3.005 V
32 PHILIPS DYANE BUNDABERG BURNETT 44,001 39.000 83.001 L
33 MORRISON ELYSE IPSWICH 46 .004 36.001 82.005 LU
34 CHINNERY ANN MARTAN 47.005 35.000 82.005 L
35 GIRGAL GECRGE DARLING RANGE 43.000 39.001 82.001 V
36 TAYLOR JOHN BEAUDESERT 49.003 32,000 81.003 V
37 GLADWIN DAVID NORTH ARM 44.002 36.000 80.002 V
38 HEARLE PETER UNIVERSITY OF QLD 46.002 34.000 80.002 V
3% MORTIMER RAYMOND IPSWICH 46.002 34.000 80.002
40 HOBBS BRUCE BNE MARINERS 43.000 36.003 79,003
41 CHESTER FRANK MARIAN 46.003 33.000 79.003 V
42 SAMUELS MIEE BEAUDESERT 43.001 36.001 79.002
43 GARBUTT MARK CANBERRA 43.001 35.001 78.002 V
44 HART SIDNEY BEAUDESERT 45.005 32.001 77.006
45 GRIBBLE GRAHAM CITY OF SUBIACO 40.002 36.001 76.003 V
46 CHALLEN MATLCOLM PHOENIX TR 42.002 33.001 75.003 V
47 DONPON KATHRYN TOOWOOMBA 36.001 20.000 56.001 L



Queen's - Day 3 - Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:09
C Grade

1 STEPHENS BRETT PACIFIC 47.001 39.001 86.002

2 PERRY RAYMOND GATTON GLENORE GROVE 45.001 39.001 84.002

3 LOGAN ANTHONY IPSWICH 45.000 37.003 82.003

4 KYLE MICHAEL GOLD COAST 46.003 35.000 81.003

5 MUFFETT KEVIN ABERDEEN 47.004 33.000 80.004

& WOOD ALASTATR KATANDRLZ RIFLE CLUB 46.003 32.002 78.005

7 MULLAN TED MACKAY 47.004 31.000 78.004

8 PEDERSEN LES DARLING DOWNS 43.001 35.000 78.001

9 NARDI BRUCE PACTFIC 39.004 35.001 74.005

10 DAVIS RODNEY BUSSELTON 45.004 29.000 74.004

11 MULHOLLAND HAZEL SUBIACO 37.001 31.000 68.001

12 THONE HENK GOLD COAST 41.001 19.000 60.001

13 HANNEL ATLLAN BEAUDESERT 32.000 0.000 32.000
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Queen's - Day 3 - Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:09
F-Class A Grade
1 BLACK ROBERT GRAFTON 56.001 52.001 108.002
2 GREEN SHANE CAIRNS 54.001 54.001 108.002
3 RUSH GLEN IPSWICH 54.002 53.002 107.004
4 WILLIAMSON NICK CLERMONT 58.004 48.000 106.004
5 LANE RICHARD NATIMUK 58.001 48.000 1056.001
& DREW PETER GRAFTON 56.001 49.000 105.001
7 CHANDLER WILLIAM COBAR 85.003 49.001 104.004
i PEDERSEN BOB HOBART TARGET RIFLE CLUB 55.001 42.000 104.001
9 BLACK JOHN GRAFTON 55.001 49.000 104.9001
10 PETERS JOHN CESSNOCK 54.004 48.001 102.005
11 LEASK JOHN CANBERRA 56.004 46.001 102.005
12 LORIMER JOHN TOWNSVILLE MARKSMEN 55.001 47.000 102,001
13 SEAMAN ALAN WEST WALLSEND 55.000 47.000 102.000
14 MACE ERNIE CENTRAL 53.002 48.001 101.003
15 OSBORN NOEL STRATFORD MAFF 59.001 42.000 101.001
16 HARVEY ROBERT MARRICKVILLE 58.003 42,002 100.00S
17 BALDERSON GREG BARCATDINE 53.002 45.000 98.002
18 HALLORAN ROBERT JUNEE 56.002 42.000 988.002
19 CHRISTIE GATL TOWNSVILLE MARKSMAN 56.002 41.002 97.004
20 BLOCKSIDGE RICHARD ALBERT DISTRICT 56.002 41.000 957.002
21 BLOMFIELD JIM BOWEN 55.001 41.001 96.002
22 MORITZ BARBARA ARMIDALE 53.001 40.000 93.001
23 HOUSTON BRUCE SALE 52,000 39.000 91.000
24 FENTON RON HORNSBY 46.001 41.000 87.001
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Queen's - Day 3 - Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:09
F-Class B Grade
1 BARLOW DARYL IPSWICH DISTRICT 53.001 53.000 106.001
2 SMITH ALLAN SPRING RIDGE 50.000 53.002 103.002
3 WILLIS DAVID ARMIDALE 54.001 48.002 102.003
4 SIDES WARWICK COOTAMUNDRA 51.000 51.001 102.001
5 AUHL GEOFF CASTLEMAINE 55.002 46.001 101.003
6 MCKENNA TONY GRAFTON 56.001 45.001 101,002
7 DAVIS BERNIE TOWNSVILLE MARKSMEN 52,001 48.001i 100.002
B MCLACHLAN KEN PHEASANT CREEK 53.001 46.000 95.001
9 JACKMAN MORRIS NATHALIA 56.003 41.002 97.005
10 HILL PETER UNI OF QUEENSLAND 52.003 45.000 97.003
11 RYAN SUSIE WODONGA 52.001 45.000 97.001
12 KENNY RICHARD BRISBANE MARINERS 57.001 4G.000 97.001
13 MAY CEDRIC CANBERRA 55.005 41.000 96.005
14 WILSON MURRAY RAVENSHOE 50.001 46.001 96.002
15 MORRIS GORDON MURWILLUMBAH 54.002 42.000 96.002
16 CROMBIE LINDSAY BRISBANE 52.001 44.000 96.001
17 WILSON ELIZABETH RAVENSHOE 5E5.002 40.000 95.002
18 BREWER TERRENCE WEST BROKEN HILL 54.001 41.000 95,001
19 KOCH LAURENCE MONTO 50.000 45.000 95.000
20 LONG TED PITTSWORTH 51.002 42.000 93.002
21 MCCRACKEN ROB GRAFTON 53.002 40.000 93.002
22 PICELES BRIAN NATIVES 48.002 44.001 92.003
23 GARDAM CHERYL CESSNOCK 50.001 41.000 91.001
24 KRAUT PAMELA UNI OF QLD S0.000 36.001 86.001
25 CHALLEN DAVE NATIVES 46,002 38.000 B4.002
26 PHILIPS RILEY BUNDABERG BURNETT 34.000 24.000 58.000
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Queen's - Day 3 - Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:09
F-Class Open Grade

1 PEARCE ANDREW NORTH ARM 55.002 57.005 112,007

2 DAVIES ROD CESSNOCK 58.002 52.002 1l1Cc.004

3 TOWERS GARY BARCALDINE 57.004 52.000 109.004

4 KNUDSEN MICHELLE BERUDESERT 59.002 48.000 107.002

5 EKNUDSEN BRENT BEAUDESERT 57.003 49.001 106.004

6 MCNAMARA DAVID CAIRNS 56.001 50.001 106.002

7 TOWERS SHIRLENE BARCATDINE 57.002 49.000 106.002

8 BEARDMORE TONY TUNIVERSITY OF QLD 53.003 50.000 102.003

9 BELL CHRIS BRISBANE 53.001 50.000 103.001

10 LEWIS BARRY BRISBANE 55.002 47.001 102.003

11 MAHON RCDNEY SOUTH BENDIGO 55,002 47.000 102.002

12 BELL KELVIN BRISBANE 59.004 40.001 99.005

13 FATIRBAIRN MARK CANNON HILL 58.003 38.000 96.003

14 BELL KARL BRISBANE 39.000 0.000 39,000



